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Date Description Retrait Dépôt Solde

Solde reporté 3,335.17

2 DEC Chèque no 6 290.69 3,044.48

2 DEC Chèque no 7 170.04 2,874.44

8 DEC Chèque no 5 22.96 2,851.48

31 DEC Frais 12.00 2,839.48

2,839.48

2,839.48

2,839.48

2,839.48

2,839.48

2,839.48

Totaux 495.69 0.00 2,839.48

Détails

Chèque

Description  

Achat pour le vin et fromage 290.69

Achat pour le vin et fromage 170.04

Achat d'un tableau blanc 22.96

Total 483.69
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